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FURO DWJ
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Wariant LEWY
Variant L

Wariant PRAWY
Variant R

33

47

DWJ 100

DModel HX1

990-1008

DWJ 110 1090-1108

DWJ 120 1190-1208

DWJ 130 1290-1308

DWJ 140

2000

2000

2000

2000

20001390-1408

DWJ 150 1490-1508

DWJ 160 1590-1608

2000

2000

423

473

523

573

623

673

723

DWJ 90 890-908 2000373

X2

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500

maks. 1500
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